

X
ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5730 OF 2011

POWERGRID CORP.OF INDIA LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CEN.ELECT.REGUL.COMMN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the case on 23.01.2013.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master